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Sprinkles Cake

UNIT: 1 x 14pp (1.9kg)

Description

A traditional recipe three-layered coloured sponge cake. A top and bottom pink sponge
with a yellow layer and between them is a delicious buttercream and jam. Finished with

more buttercream and multicoloured sprinkles.

It was developed to meet the growing demand for retro desserts and made to higher
standards with quality ingredients.

Over products. 8 product categories. 1 unique brand.
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Allergen Information

® ® @

Cereal Milk Eggs

Fish Lupin Sesame

Specifications

Nutrition

Typical Values  Per 100g/ml
Energy 1326 kJ
315 kcal
Fat 98¢
- of which saturates 29g
Carbohydrates 539
- of which sugars 3859
Fibre 089
Protein 349
Salt 01g

Ingredients

Peanuts Nuts
Celery Soya
Allergens

Contains Cereal
Contains Gluten
Contains Milk
Contains Eggs
Contains Peanuts
Contains Nuts
Contains Crustaceans
Contains Mustard
Contains Fish
Contains Lupin
Contains Sesame
Contains Celery
Contains Soya

Contains Molluscs

Contains Sulphur Dioxide

Crustaceans

Molluscs

Sugar, WHEAT Flour (with calcium, niacin, iron, thiamine), Rapeseed Oil, Raising Agents (E450, E500),
Modified Starch, Whey Powder (MILK), WHEAT Protein, Emulsifiers (E481, E471, E475), Rice Starch, Potato
Starch, Stabilisers (E466, E412), Salt, Flavouring, Icing Sugar, Anti-caking Agent (E341iii), Pasteurised Whole
EGG, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Colours (E160b(i), E100), Natural Sprinkles (Sugar, WHEAT Starch,
Water, Glucose Syrup, Beetroot Concentrate, Coconut Oil, Glazing Agent (E904), Colours (E163, E100)), (7%),

Seedless Raspberry Jam, Rapeseed Oil, Anti-foaming Agent (E900), Whole MILK, Natural Flavouring, Colour consumption.

(E162)

Packaging

GTIN: 5060392096567

Inner GTIN:
Weight/Volume:

Packaging Type: Plastic Bag

Use

For best results:

Defrost in refrigerator for

Mustard

SO2

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians
Suitable for Vegans

Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose
Intolerance

Suitable for Coeliacs

Approved for a Halal Diet
Approved for a Kosher Diet

Directions for Storage

Instructions

Store frozen
below -18°C

24 hours before

Once defrosted, store below

5°C and use within 7 days.

Country of
Origin

United Kingdom ()
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